
女子１００ｍ　1回目 女子１００ｍ　1回目

１組 (風速 +1.3ｍ) ２組 (風速 +0.4 ｍ) ９組 (風速 +3.3 ｍ) １０組 (風速 +2.2 ｍ)

1 (  ) 1 3436 田崎 紫乃 横路中 2 (1) 14"12 1 (  ) 1 (  )

2 3948 松本 那々海 安浦中 1 (5) 13"89 2 3799 吉田 美智 昭和中 2 (7) 14"47 2 (  ) 2 (  )

3 2071 大下　 凪 矢野中 2 (  ) DNS 3 12080 中下　 実玲 矢野中 1 (3) 14"18 3 14242 永宗　 璃心 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 (  ) DNS 3 9909 竹田 さくら 音戸陸上 1 (5) 23"29

4 3473 小倉 叶華 阿賀中 1 (4) 13"55 4 4254 森岡　  輝 海田中 2 (6) 14"28 4 3478 久山 潤奈 阿賀中 1 (3) 15"86 4 9907 谷　　 帆乃香 音戸陸上 3 (3) 20"59

5 4234 脇坂　 里桜 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 (1) 12"80 5 3798 松本 彩奈 昭和中 2 (5) 14"26 5 3616 森川 夢唯 東畑中 1 (2) 15"56 5 9905 山本　 遥乃 音戸陸上 6 (1) 16"99

6 3791 福士 依舞 昭和中 3 (3) 13"54 6 4302 住岡 咲苗 熊野中 3 (2) 14"13 6 3833 森畠 綾菜 昭和北中 2 (1) 15"34 6 9906 山内　　 彩羽 音戸陸上 4 (2) 18"73

7 4233 山本　 千菜 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 (2) 13"47 7 4482 木村　 真佳 大柿中 1 (8) 14"54 7 4232 平田　 彩奈 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 (4) 16"51 7 9908 谷　　 美咲 音戸陸上 1 (4) 22"13

8 3800 吉田 未来 昭和中 2 (6) 14"05 8 3947 福嶋 梨乃 安浦中 1 (4) 14"24 8 6587 大塚　 三葉 大成館中 1 (  ) DNS 8 (  )

３組 (風速 +1.8ｍ) ４組 (風速 +2.0 ｍ) １１組 (風速 +2.3 ｍ) １２組 (風速 ｍ)

1 (  ) 1 3735 中村 梨音 吉浦中 3 (7) 14"97 1 2116 満足 美咲 広島三和中 2 (7) 13"37 1 (  )

2 3830 周藤 百花 昭和北中 1 (3) 14"46 2 3911 西野 叶華 川尻中 2 (3) 14"56 2 5058 吉原 夏都子 長江中 2 (  ) DNS 2 (  )

3 4214 波田　 千尋 府中緑ヶ丘中 3 (5) 14"59 3 2073 森　 美樹 矢野中 2 (2) 14"51 3 5061 清水 茜里 長江中 1 (4) 13"17 3 (  )

4 2070 二本　 愛 矢野中 2 (2) 14"31 4 4211 舛岡　 捺由 府中緑ヶ丘中 3 (8) 15"04 4 5052 本多 佑莉 長江中 3 (1) 12"51 4 (  )

5 4481 髙田　 日向子 大柿中 3 (  ) DNS 5 3582 重松 愛弥 和庄中 2 (1) 14"27 5 975 永尾 志穂 井口中 3 (2) 12"68 5 (  )

6 4212 吉田　 梨紗 府中緑ヶ丘中 3 (6) 14"86 6 3831 田原 ゆず花 昭和北中 1 (4) 14"59 6 7009 瀬尾 美月 駅家南 2 (5) 13"26 6 (  )

7 3474 山下 悠衣 阿賀中 1 (4) 14"47 7 4229 今村　 日和梨 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 (6) 14"65 7 7218 石田 はるか 神辺中 2 (3) 13"14 7 (  )

8 14240 荒木　 那菜 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 (1) 14"18 8 2075 経澤　 小春 矢野中 1 (5) 14"63 8 5238 岡田 麻奈 高西中 1 (6) 13"26 8 (  )

５組 (風速 +1.8ｍ) ６組 (風速 +3.5 ｍ) １３組 (風速 ｍ) １４組 (風速 ｍ)

1 3439 村山 愛莉 横路中 1 (8) 15"24 1 (  ) 1 (  ) 1 (  )

2 2078 渡邉　 友音 矢野中 1 (5) 14"96 2 2079 岩本　 朱里 矢野中 1 (6) 15"23 2 (  ) 2 (  )

3 3475 平岡　 歩乃果 阿賀中 1 (1) 14"38 3 3581 坂本 莉奈 和庄中 3 (5) 15"18 3 (  ) 3 (  )

4 2069 森木　 真衣 矢野中 2 (3) 14"80 4 4227 池田　 花梨 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 (7) 15"36 4 (  ) 4 (  )

5 6322 薮田　 茜音 福山鷹取中 1 (4) 14"95 5 6317 櫻井　 小雪 福山鷹取中 2 (1) 14"47 5 (  ) 5 (  )

6 6315 迫田　 愛望 福山鷹取中 2 (2) 14"73 6 3801 宮崎 莉奈 昭和中 1 (2) 14"80 6 (  ) 6 (  )

7 2077 吉中　 実優 矢野中 1 (6) 15"00 7 4228 石堂　 有紗 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 (3) 15"01 7 (  ) 7 (  )

8 3803 若狹 玲亜 昭和中 1 (7) 15"04 8 3802 大下 明莉 昭和中 1 (4) 15"17 8 (  ) 8 (  )

７組 (風速 +3.7ｍ) ８組 (風速 +2.0 ｍ) １５組 (風速 ｍ) １６組 (風速 ｍ)

1 (  ) 1 (  ) 1 (  ) 1 (  )

2 3440 藤本 悠里 横路中 1 (7) 15"67 2 (  ) 2 (  ) 2 (  )

3 4484 平野　 璃夢 大柿中 1 (1) 14"98 3 6586 森川　 くるみ 大成館中 1 (  ) DNS 3 (  ) 3 (  )

4 3617 阿南 楓乃 東畑中 1 (2) 15"11 4 3481 小浦 麻佑 阿賀中 1 (2) 15"50 4 (  ) 4 (  )

5 2072 濱﨑　 日菜子 矢野中 2 (6) 15"64 5 4231 加藤　 千夏 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 (3) 15"86 5 (  ) 5 (  )

6 4213 四元　 結香 府中緑ヶ丘中 3 (4) 15"34 6 3822 桑原 伶奈 昭和北中 2 (1) 15"20 6 (  ) 6 (  )

7 3821 織田 愛 昭和北中 2 (5) 15"42 7 9904 二井　 　遥 音戸陸上 6 (  ) DNS 7 (  ) 7 (  )

8 4239 竹中　 亜美 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 (3) 15"32 8 4230 梅次　 依蕗 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 (4) 16"42 8 (  ) 8 (  )



女子１００ｍ　２回目 女子１００ｍ　２回目

１組 (風速 +1.5ｍ) ２組 (風速 +0.9 ｍ) ９組 (風速 +0.3 ｍ) １０組 (風速 +0.7 ｍ)

1 (  ) 1 3436 田崎 紫乃 横路中 2 (2) 14"16 1 (  ) 1 (  )

2 3948 松本 那々海 安浦中 1 (5) 14"06 2 3799 吉田 美智 昭和中 2 (8) 14"93 2 (  ) 2 (  )

3 2071 大下　 凪 矢野中 2 (1) 13"37 3 12080 中下　 実玲 矢野中 1 (4) 14"25 3 14242 永宗　 璃心 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 (  ) DNS 3 9909 竹田 さくら 音戸陸上 1 (5) 24"28

4 3473 小倉 叶華 阿賀中 1 (4) 13"61 4 4254 森岡　  輝 海田中 2 (3) 14"24 4 3478 久山 潤奈 阿賀中 1 (2) 16"03 4 9907 谷　　 帆乃香 音戸陸上 3 (3) 21"30

5 4234 脇坂　 里桜 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 (  ) DNS 5 3798 松本 彩奈 昭和中 2 (7) 14"52 5 3616 森川 夢唯 東畑中 1 (3) 16"09 5 9905 山本　 遥乃 音戸陸上 6 (1) 17"38

6 3791 福士 依舞 昭和中 3 (3) 13"53 6 4302 住岡 咲苗 熊野中 3 (1) 13"92 6 3833 森畠 綾菜 昭和北中 2 (1) 15"79 6 9906 山内　　 彩羽 音戸陸上 4 (2) 19"59

7 4233 山本　 千菜 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 (2) 13"52 7 4482 木村　 真佳 大柿中 1 (6) 14"50 7 4232 平田　 彩奈 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 (4) 17"13 7 9908 谷　　 美咲 音戸陸上 1 (4) 23"30

8 3800 吉田 未来 昭和中 2 (6) 14"19 8 3947 福嶋 梨乃 安浦中 1 (5) 14"45 8 6587 大塚　 三葉 大成館中 1 (  ) DNS 8 (  )

３組 (風速 +2.8ｍ) ４組 (風速 +1.0 ｍ) １１組 (風速 +0.9 ｍ) １２組 (風速 ｍ)

1 (  ) 1 3735 中村 梨音 吉浦中 3 (  ) DNS 1 2116 満足 美咲 広島三和中 2 (  ) DNS 1 (  )

2 3830 周藤 百花 昭和北中 1 (4) 14"58 2 3911 西野 叶華 川尻中 2 (2) 14"52 2 5058 吉原 夏都子 長江中 2 (  ) DNS 2 (  )

3 4214 波田　 千尋 府中緑ヶ丘中 3 (  ) DNS 3 2073 森　 美樹 矢野中 2 (  ) DNS 3 5061 清水 茜里 長江中 1 (2) 13"33 3 (  )

4 2070 二本　 愛 矢野中 2 (2) 14"48 4 4211 舛岡　 捺由 府中緑ヶ丘中 3 (  ) DNS 4 5052 本多 佑莉 長江中 3 (1) 12"77 4 (  )

5 4481 髙田　 日向子 大柿中 3 (  ) DNS 5 3582 重松 愛弥 和庄中 2 (1) 14"44 5 975 永尾 志穂 井口中 3 (  ) DNS 5 (  )

6 4212 吉田　 梨紗 府中緑ヶ丘中 3 (  ) DNS 6 3831 田原 ゆず花 昭和北中 1 (3) 14"61 6 7009 瀬尾 美月 駅家南 2 (  ) 00"00 6 (  )

7 3474 山下 悠衣 阿賀中 1 (3) 14"56 7 4229 今村　 日和梨 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 (4) 14"79 7 7218 石田 はるか 神辺中 2 (  ) DNS 7 (  )

8 14240 荒木　 那菜 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 (1) 14"19 8 2075 経澤　 小春 矢野中 1 (5) 14"89 8 5238 岡田 麻奈 高西中 1 (  ) DNS 8 (  )

５組 (風速 +1.5ｍ) ６組 (風速 +1.0 ｍ) １３組 (風速 ｍ) １４組 (風速 ｍ)

1 3439 村山 愛莉 横路中 1 (5) 15"39 1 (  ) 1 (  ) 1 (  )

2 2078 渡邉　 友音 矢野中 1 (4) 15"06 2 2079 岩本　 朱里 矢野中 1 (6) 15"67 2 (  ) 2 (  )

3 3475 平岡　 歩乃果 阿賀中 1 (1) 14"57 3 3581 坂本 莉奈 和庄中 3 (5) 15"55 3 (  ) 3 (  )

4 2069 森木　 真衣 矢野中 2 (  ) DNS 4 4227 池田　 花梨 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 (  ) DNS 4 (  ) 4 (  )

5 6322 薮田　 茜音 福山鷹取中 1 (3) 14"99 5 6317 櫻井　 小雪 福山鷹取中 2 (1) 14"61 5 (  ) 5 (  )

6 6315 迫田　 愛望 福山鷹取中 2 (2) 14"94 6 3801 宮崎 莉奈 昭和中 1 (2) 14"89 6 (  ) 6 (  )

7 2077 吉中　 実優 矢野中 1 (  ) DNS 7 4228 石堂　 有紗 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 (4) 15"44 7 (  ) 7 (  )

8 3803 若狹 玲亜 昭和中 1 (6) 15"47 8 3802 大下 明莉 昭和中 1 (3) 15"44 8 (  ) 8 (  )

７組 (風速 +1.4ｍ) ８組 (風速 +1.2 ｍ) １５組 (風速 ｍ) １６組 (風速 ｍ)

1 (  ) 1 (  ) 1 (  ) 1 (  )

2 3440 藤本 悠里 横路中 1 (5) 16"20 2 (  ) 2 (  ) 2 (  )

3 4484 平野　 璃夢 大柿中 1 (1) 15"19 3 6586 森川　 くるみ 大成館中 1 (  ) DNS 3 (  ) 3 (  )

4 3617 阿南 楓乃 東畑中 1 (2) 15"45 4 3481 小浦 麻佑 阿賀中 1 (2) 15"64 4 (  ) 4 (  )

5 2072 濱﨑　 日菜子 矢野中 2 (  ) DNS 5 4231 加藤　 千夏 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 (3) 16"31 5 (  ) 5 (  )

6 4213 四元　 結香 府中緑ヶ丘中 3 (  ) DNS 6 3822 桑原 伶奈 昭和北中 2 (1) 15"40 6 (  ) 6 (  )

7 3821 織田 愛 昭和北中 2 (4) 15"69 7 9904 二井　 　遥 音戸陸上 6 (  ) DNS 7 (  ) 7 (  )

8 4239 竹中　 亜美 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 (3) 15"58 8 4230 梅次　 依蕗 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 (4) 16"86 8 (  ) 8 (  )



女子１００ｍランキング

1 5052 本多 佑莉 長江中 3 12"51 +2.3

2 975 永尾 志穂 井口中 3 12"68 +2.3

3 5052 本多 佑莉 長江中 3 12"77 +0.9

4 4234 脇坂　 里桜 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 12"80 +1.3

5 7218 石田 はるか 神辺中 2 13"14 +2.3

6 5061 清水 茜里 長江中 1 13"17 +2.3

7 7009 瀬尾 美月 駅家南 2 13"26 +2.3

8 5238 岡田 麻奈 高西中 1 13"26 +2.3

9 5061 清水 茜里 長江中 1 13"33 +0.9

10 2071 大下　 凪 矢野中 2 13"37 +1.5

11 2116 満足 美咲 広島三和中 2 13"37 +2.3

12 4233 山本　 千菜 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 13"47 +1.3

13 4233 山本　 千菜 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 13"52 +1.5

14 3791 福士 依舞 昭和中 3 13"53 +1.5

15 3791 福士 依舞 昭和中 3 13"54 +1.3

16 3473 小倉 叶華 阿賀中 1 13"55 +1.3

17 3473 小倉 叶華 阿賀中 1 13"61 +1.5

18 3948 松本 那々海 安浦中 1 13"89 +1.3

19 4302 住岡 咲苗 熊野中 3 13"92 +0.9

20 3800 吉田 未来 昭和中 2 14"05 +1.3

21 3948 松本 那々海 安浦中 1 14"06 +1.5

22 3436 田崎 紫乃 横路中 2 14"12 +0.4

23 4302 住岡 咲苗 熊野中 3 14"13 +0.4

24 3436 田崎 紫乃 横路中 2 14"16 +0.9

25 14240 荒木　 那菜 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 14"18 +1.8

26 12080 中下　 実玲 矢野中 1 14"18 +0.4

27 3800 吉田 未来 昭和中 2 14"19 +1.5

28 14240 荒木　 那菜 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 14"19 +2.8

29 3947 福嶋 梨乃 安浦中 1 14"24 +0.4

30 4254 森岡　  輝 海田中 2 14"24 +0.9

31 12080 中下　 実玲 矢野中 1 14"25 +0.9

32 3798 松本 彩奈 昭和中 2 14"26 +0.4

33 3582 重松 愛弥 和庄中 2 14"27 +2.0

34 4254 森岡　  輝 海田中 2 14"28 +0.4

35 2070 二本　 愛 矢野中 2 14"31 +1.8

36 3475 平岡　 歩乃果 阿賀中 1 14"38 +1.8

37 3582 重松 愛弥 和庄中 2 14"44 +1.0

38 3947 福嶋 梨乃 安浦中 1 14"45 +0.9

39 3830 周藤 百花 昭和北中 1 14"46 +1.8

40 3474 山下 悠衣 阿賀中 1 14"47 +1.8

41 3799 吉田 美智 昭和中 2 14"47 +0.4

42 6317 櫻井　 小雪 福山鷹取中 2 14"47 +3.5

43 2070 二本　 愛 矢野中 2 14"48 +2.8

44 4482 木村　 真佳 大柿中 1 14"50 +0.9

45 2073 森　 美樹 矢野中 2 14"51 +2.0

46 3798 松本 彩奈 昭和中 2 14"52 +0.9

47 3911 西野 叶華 川尻中 2 14"52 +1.0



48 4482 木村　 真佳 大柿中 1 14"54 +0.4

49 3474 山下 悠衣 阿賀中 1 14"56 +2.8

50 3911 西野 叶華 川尻中 2 14"56 +2.0

51 3475 平岡　 歩乃果 阿賀中 1 14"57 +1.5

52 3830 周藤 百花 昭和北中 1 14"58 +2.8

53 4214 波田　 千尋 府中緑ヶ丘中 3 14"59 +1.8

54 3831 田原 ゆず花 昭和北中 1 14"59 +2.0

55 3831 田原 ゆず花 昭和北中 1 14"61 +1.0

56 6317 櫻井　 小雪 福山鷹取中 2 14"61 +1.0

57 2075 経澤　 小春 矢野中 1 14"63 +2.0

58 4229 今村　 日和梨 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 14"65 +2.0

59 6315 迫田　 愛望 福山鷹取中 2 14"73 +1.8

60 4229 今村　 日和梨 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 14"79 +1.0

61 2069 森木　 真衣 矢野中 2 14"80 +1.8

62 3801 宮崎 莉奈 昭和中 1 14"80 +3.5

63 4212 吉田　 梨紗 府中緑ヶ丘中 3 14"86 +1.8

64 2075 経澤　 小春 矢野中 1 14"89 +1.0

65 3801 宮崎 莉奈 昭和中 1 14"89 +1.0

66 3799 吉田 美智 昭和中 2 14"93 +0.9

67 6315 迫田　 愛望 福山鷹取中 2 14"94 +1.5

68 6322 薮田　 茜音 福山鷹取中 1 14"95 +1.8

69 2078 渡邉　 友音 矢野中 1 14"96 +1.8

70 3735 中村 梨音 吉浦中 3 14"97 +2.0

71 4484 平野　 璃夢 大柿中 1 14"98 +3.7

72 6322 薮田　 茜音 福山鷹取中 1 14"99 +1.5

73 2077 吉中　 実優 矢野中 1 15"00 +1.8

74 4228 石堂　 有紗 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 15"01 +3.5

75 3803 若狹 玲亜 昭和中 1 15"04 +1.8

76 4211 舛岡　 捺由 府中緑ヶ丘中 3 15"04 +2.0

77 2078 渡邉　 友音 矢野中 1 15"06 +1.5

78 3617 阿南 楓乃 東畑中 1 15"11 +3.7

79 3802 大下 明莉 昭和中 1 15"17 +3.5

80 3581 坂本 莉奈 和庄中 3 15"18 +3.5

81 4484 平野　 璃夢 大柿中 1 15"19 +1.4

82 3822 桑原 伶奈 昭和北中 2 15"20 +2.0

83 2079 岩本　 朱里 矢野中 1 15"23 +3.5

84 3439 村山 愛莉 横路中 1 15"24 +1.8

85 4239 竹中　 亜美 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 15"32 +3.7

86 4213 四元　 結香 府中緑ヶ丘中 3 15"34 +3.7

87 3833 森畠 綾菜 昭和北中 2 15"34 +3.3

88 4227 池田　 花梨 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 15"36 +3.5

89 3439 村山 愛莉 横路中 1 15"39 +1.5

90 3822 桑原 伶奈 昭和北中 2 15"40 +1.2

91 3821 織田 愛 昭和北中 2 15"42 +3.7

92 4228 石堂　 有紗 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 15"44 +1.0

93 3802 大下 明莉 昭和中 1 15"44 +1.0

94 3617 阿南 楓乃 東畑中 1 15"45 +1.4

95 3803 若狹 玲亜 昭和中 1 15"47 +1.5



96 3481 小浦 麻佑 阿賀中 1 15"50 +2.0

97 3581 坂本 莉奈 和庄中 3 15"55 +1.0

98 3616 森川 夢唯 東畑中 1 15"56 +3.3

99 4239 竹中　 亜美 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 15"58 +1.4

100 2072 濱﨑　 日菜子 矢野中 2 15"64 +3.7

101 3481 小浦 麻佑 阿賀中 1 15"64 +1.2

102 3440 藤本 悠里 横路中 1 15"67 +3.7

103 2079 岩本　 朱里 矢野中 1 15"67 +1.0

104 3821 織田 愛 昭和北中 2 15"69 +1.4

105 3833 森畠 綾菜 昭和北中 2 15"79 +0.3

106 4231 加藤　 千夏 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 15"86 +2.0

107 3478 久山 潤奈 阿賀中 1 15"86 +3.3

108 3478 久山 潤奈 阿賀中 1 16"03 +0.3

109 3616 森川 夢唯 東畑中 1 16"09 +0.3

110 3440 藤本 悠里 横路中 1 16"20 +1.4

111 4231 加藤　 千夏 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 16"31 +1.2

112 4230 梅次　 依蕗 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 16"42 +2.0

113 4232 平田　 彩奈 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 16"51 +3.3

114 4230 梅次　 依蕗 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 16"86 +1.2

115 9905 山本　 遥乃 音戸陸上 6 16"99 +2.2

116 4232 平田　 彩奈 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 17"13 +0.3

117 9905 山本　 遥乃 音戸陸上 6 17"38 +0.7

118 9906 山内　　 彩羽 音戸陸上 4 18"73 +2.2

119 9906 山内　　 彩羽 音戸陸上 4 19"59 +0.7

120 9907 谷　　 帆乃香 音戸陸上 3 20"59 +2.2

121 9907 谷　　 帆乃香 音戸陸上 3 21"30 +0.7

122 9908 谷　　 美咲 音戸陸上 1 22"13 +2.2

123 9909 竹田 さくら 音戸陸上 1 23"29 +2.2

124 9908 谷　　 美咲 音戸陸上 1 23"30 +0.7

125 9909 竹田 さくら 音戸陸上 1 24"28 +0.7



女子８００ｍ

１組

1 (  )

2 (  )

3 (  )

4 9905 山本　 遥乃 音戸陸上 6 (1) 3'22"80

5 9904 二井　 　遥 音戸陸上 6 (  ) DNS

6 9906 山内　　 彩羽 音戸陸上 4 (2) 3'35"03

7 9907 谷　　 帆乃香 音戸陸上 3 (3) 3'51"37

8 9908 谷　　 美咲 音戸陸上 1 (4) 4'02"00

9 (  )

10 (  )

11 (  )

12 (  )

13 (  )

14 (  )

15 (  )

16 (  )

女子８００ｍランキング

1 9905 山本　 遥乃 音戸陸上 6 3'22"80

2 9906 山内　　 彩羽 音戸陸上 4 3'35"03

3 9907 谷　　 帆乃香 音戸陸上 3 3'51"37

4 9908 谷　　 美咲 音戸陸上 1 4'02"00



女子１５００ｍ

１組

1 3945 小林 結月 安浦中 1 (12) 6'29"32 400

2 3735 中村 梨音 吉浦中 3 (  ) DNS 800 ( ）

3 3740 増田 七海 吉浦中 1 (  ) DNS 1000

4 3585 清水 まや 和庄中 1 (3) 6'02"56 1200 ( ）

5 3736 村川 汐里 吉浦中 3 (13) 6'33"87 1500 ( ）

6 4257 石田　 優里 海田中 1 (5) 6'10"34

7 3733 大庭 美晴 吉浦中 3 (  ) DNS

8 3843 臼井 結美 昭和北中 2 (  ) DNS

9 3476 對川 愛美 阿賀中 1 (8) 6'17"27

10 3738 尾形 百音 吉浦中 2 (  ) DNS

11 3584 中下 美柚 和庄中 1 (11) 6'29"03

12 3704 丸屋 莉子 両城中 2 (10) 6'27"77

13 3705 山本 梨央 両城中 2 (1) 5'55"21

14 3707 山下 実優 両城中 2 (9) 6'23"60

15 3708 岡澤 桃花 両城中 1 (4) 6'07"30

16 3709 中田 紫温 両城中 1 (7) 6'14"16

17 3710 中野 結華 両城中 1 (2) 5'58"48

18 3714 片岡 春奈 両城中 1 (14) 6'35"90

19 3716 山下 乃依 両城中 1 (6) 6'11"30

20 4237 松尾　 夢叶 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 (  ) DNS

21 (  )

22 (  )

２組

1 4188 池田 智咲 安芸府中中 1 (7) 5'50"03 400

2 3732 由良野 奈那 吉浦中 3 (9) 5'52"95 800 ( ）

3 3795 山内 さくら 昭和中 3 (19) 6'20"50 1000

4 4221 牛尾　 美空 府中緑ヶ丘中 3 (18) 6'09"22 1200 ( ）

5 3824 竹森 美夢 昭和北中 2 (3) 5'45"36 1500 ( ）

6 3618 清水 凜 東畑中 1 (8) 5'52"26

7 3842 矢島 希恵 昭和北中 2 (11) 5'57"77

8 3826 河野 笑佳 昭和北中 2 (4) 5'45"56

9 3731 村上 あゆみ 吉浦中 3 (16) 6'08"33

10 3947 福嶋 梨乃 安浦中 1 (10) 5'54"72

11 3948 松本 那々海 安浦中 1 (6) 5'49"06

12 4242 木下　  咲 海田中 3 (14) 6'02"91

13 3742 山上 莉奈 吉浦中 1 (17) 6'08"94

14 5748 村上 百花 三原五中 3 (1) 5'29"02

15 5749 﨑田　 美月 三原五中 3 (2) 5'42"06

16 4483 小松　 陽菜 大柿中 1 (  ) DNS

17 3611 脇坂 真衣 東畑中 3 (15) 6'05"59

18 3470 礒本 杏子 阿賀中 2 (5) 5'46"20

19 3734 海切 光里 吉浦中 3 (  ) DNS

20 4218 長岡　 凛 府中緑ヶ丘中 3 (20) 6'38"61

21 4236 永田　 陽菜 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 (13) 6'00"33

22 4235 津江　 星 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 (12) 5'59"14

23 (  )

24 (  )



女子１５００ｍ

３組

1 3941 井澤 志織 安浦中 2 (11) 5'41"98 400

2 4241 山田　 恵鈴 海田中 3 (  ) DNS 800 ( ）

3 4249 渡邊　 萌夏 海田中 2 (8) 5'38"00 1000

4 4253 栗原 裕美 海田中 2 (5) 5'34"34 1200 ( ）

5 4255 三村　 絢音 海田中 2 (6) 5'34"88 1500 ( ）

6 3739 木村 陽菜 吉浦中 2 (3) 5'29"29

7 6588 浦上　 紗花 大成館中 1 (  ) DNS

8 6585 竹本　 さくら 大成館中 1 (  ) DNS

9 3341 手山 朱里 白岳中 3 (12) 5'42"03

10 4224 三浦　 遥奈 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 (15) 6'00"83

11 4219 大崎　 なつみ 府中緑ヶ丘中 3 (16) 6'01"54

12 4223 田村　 樹里 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 (14) 5'48"26

13 (  )

14 4225 古本　 愛 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 (17) 6'04"24

15 3829 横川 愛来 昭和北中 1 (2) 5'25"65

16 3583 河野 咲季 和庄中 1 (4) 5'30"82

17 3825 小柳 舞紋 昭和北中 2 (10) 5'39"91

18 3473 小倉 叶華 阿賀中 1 (1) 5'20"46

19 4183 山口 菜々美 安芸府中中 1 (9) 5'38"72

20 3792 宮野 倖 昭和中 3 (7) 5'35"41

21 6318 竹内　 栞理 福山鷹取中 2 (  ) DNS

22 14241 小濱　 水美 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 (13) 5'43"53

４組

1 4304 植松 憂咲 熊野中 1 (2) 5'03"19 400

2 4301 尾田 祭 熊野中 3 (3) 5'06"46 800 ( ）

3 3942 垣井 萌花 安浦中 2 (1) 5'00"65 1000

4 3353 堀田 紗希 白岳中 2 (9) 5'21"75 1200 ( ）

5 4243 田尻　 友渚 海田中 3 (5) 5'11"12 1500 ( ）

6 4246 森内　 夏美 海田中 3 (7) 5'17"45

7 4247 三村　 有璃 海田中 3 (11) 5'24"30

8 4250 佐々木　 玲子 海田中 2 (10) 5'23"11

9 4251 尾花 さくら 海田中 2 (12) 5'24"42

10 3480 中尾 美紀 阿賀中 1 (4) 5'07"35

11 3612 河本 彩伽 東畑中 2 (6) 5'12"94

12 4305 丸本 咲里 熊野中 1 (15) 5'30"49

13 3737 光田 心愛 吉浦中 3 (16) 5'30"67

14 4216 吉田　 美紅 府中緑ヶ丘中 3 (22) 6'05"60

15 4217 梅次　 菜夏 府中緑ヶ丘中 3 (20) 5'55"65

16 4220 森山　 唯菜 府中緑ヶ丘中 3 (21) 6'01"15

17 4222 山田　 心楓 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 (18) 5'49"37

18 4226 長瀬　 陽菜乃 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 (17) 5'47"52

19 3345 谷光 花奈 白岳中 2 (14) 5'30"12

20 3613 山下 乃慧瑠 東畑中 2 (8) 5'19"85

21 3950 武澤 奏 安浦中 3 (19) 5'53"54

22 3949 秋本 結菜 安浦中 2 (13) 5'28"42

23 (  )

24 (  )



女子１５００ｍランキング

1 3942 垣井 萌花 安浦中 2 5'00"65

2 4304 植松 憂咲 熊野中 1 5'03"19

3 4301 尾田 祭 熊野中 3 5'06"46

4 3480 中尾 美紀 阿賀中 1 5'07"35

5 4243 田尻　 友渚 海田中 3 5'11"12

6 3612 河本 彩伽 東畑中 2 5'12"94

7 4246 森内　 夏美 海田中 3 5'17"45

8 3613 山下 乃慧瑠 東畑中 2 5'19"85

9 3473 小倉 叶華 阿賀中 1 5'20"46

10 3353 堀田 紗希 白岳中 2 5'21"75

11 4250 佐々木　 玲子 海田中 2 5'23"11

12 4247 三村　 有璃 海田中 3 5'24"30

13 4251 尾花 さくら 海田中 2 5'24"42

14 3829 横川 愛来 昭和北中 1 5'25"65

15 3949 秋本 結菜 安浦中 2 5'28"42

16 5748 村上 百花 三原五中 3 5'29"02

17 3739 木村 陽菜 吉浦中 2 5'29"29

18 3345 谷光 花奈 白岳中 2 5'30"12

19 4305 丸本 咲里 熊野中 1 5'30"49

20 3737 光田 心愛 吉浦中 3 5'30"67

21 3583 河野 咲季 和庄中 1 5'30"82

22 4253 栗原 裕美 海田中 2 5'34"34

23 4255 三村　 絢音 海田中 2 5'34"88

24 3792 宮野 倖 昭和中 3 5'35"41

25 4249 渡邊　 萌夏 海田中 2 5'38"00

26 4183 山口 菜々美 安芸府中中 1 5'38"72

27 3825 小柳 舞紋 昭和北中 2 5'39"91

28 3941 井澤 志織 安浦中 2 5'41"98

29 3341 手山 朱里 白岳中 3 5'42"03

30 5749 﨑田　 美月 三原五中 3 5'42"06

31 14241 小濱　 水美 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 5'43"53

32 3824 竹森 美夢 昭和北中 2 5'45"36

33 3826 河野 笑佳 昭和北中 2 5'45"56

34 3470 礒本 杏子 阿賀中 2 5'46"20

35 4226 長瀬　 陽菜乃 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 5'47"52

36 4223 田村　 樹里 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 5'48"26

37 3948 松本 那々海 安浦中 1 5'49"06

38 4222 山田　 心楓 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 5'49"37

39 4188 池田 智咲 安芸府中中 1 5'50"03

40 3618 清水 凜 東畑中 1 5'52"26

41 3732 由良野 奈那 吉浦中 3 5'52"95

42 3950 武澤 奏 安浦中 3 5'53"54

43 3947 福嶋 梨乃 安浦中 1 5'54"72

44 3705 山本 梨央 両城中 2 5'55"21

45 4217 梅次　 菜夏 府中緑ヶ丘中 3 5'55"65

46 3842 矢島 希恵 昭和北中 2 5'57"77

47 3710 中野 結華 両城中 1 5'58"48



48 4235 津江　 星 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 5'59"14

49 4236 永田　 陽菜 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 6'00"33

50 4224 三浦　 遥奈 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 6'00"83

51 4220 森山　 唯菜 府中緑ヶ丘中 3 6'01"15

52 4219 大崎　 なつみ 府中緑ヶ丘中 3 6'01"54

53 3585 清水 まや 和庄中 1 6'02"56

54 4242 木下　  咲 海田中 3 6'02"91

55 4225 古本　 愛 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 6'04"24

56 3611 脇坂 真衣 東畑中 3 6'05"59

57 4216 吉田　 美紅 府中緑ヶ丘中 3 6'05"60

58 3708 岡澤 桃花 両城中 1 6'07"30

59 3731 村上 あゆみ 吉浦中 3 6'08"33

60 3742 山上 莉奈 吉浦中 1 6'08"94

61 4221 牛尾　 美空 府中緑ヶ丘中 3 6'09"22

62 4257 石田　 優里 海田中 1 6'10"34

63 3716 山下 乃依 両城中 1 6'11"30

64 3709 中田 紫温 両城中 1 6'14"16

65 3476 對川 愛美 阿賀中 1 6'17"27

66 3795 山内 さくら 昭和中 3 6'20"50

67 3707 山下 実優 両城中 2 6'23"60

68 3704 丸屋 莉子 両城中 2 6'27"77

69 3584 中下 美柚 和庄中 1 6'29"03

70 3945 小林 結月 安浦中 1 6'29"32

71 3736 村川 汐里 吉浦中 3 6'33"87

72 3714 片岡 春奈 両城中 1 6'35"90

73 4218 長岡　 凛 府中緑ヶ丘中 3 6'38"61



女子３０００ｍ

１組

1 3796 樫原 沙紀 昭和中 3 (  ) DNS

2 5742 小原　 弓佳 三原五中 3 (  ) DNS

3 1442 吉田 愛美 市立呉高 3 (  ) DNS

4 4303 永谷 咲希 熊野中 2 (2) 10'52"98

5 5744 冠野　 明日香 三原五中 2 (  ) DNS

6 5745 髙橋　 彩乃 三原五中 2 (  ) DNS

7 1446 髙橋 愛理 市立呉高 3 (4) 11'10"25

8 1443 上迫 りな 市立呉高 3 (6) 11'21"44

9 5741 角田　　 千幸 三原五中 3 (8) 11'32"69

10 5743 坂本　 莉菜 三原五中 2 (5) 11'13"50

11 3467 小倉 女依 阿賀中 3 (1) 10'37"91

12 3346 戸倉 瑛菜 白岳中 2 (3) 11'04"65

13 3468 梶岡 奈々 阿賀中 2 (7) 11'23"20

14 1444 中原 桃香 市立呉高 3 (  ) DNS

15 1445 山根 蘭 市立呉高 3 (9) 12'05"36

16 527 樫原 里咲 呉三津田高 2 (  ) DNS

17 (  )

18 (  )

19 (  )

20 (  )

21 (  )

22 (  )

23 (  )

24 (  )

女子３０００ｍランキング

1 3467 小倉 女依 阿賀中 3

2 4303 永谷 咲希 熊野中 2

3 3346 戸倉 瑛菜 白岳中 2

4 1446 髙橋 愛理 市立呉高 3

5 5743 坂本　 莉菜 三原五中 2

6 1443 上迫 りな 市立呉高 3

7 3468 梶岡 奈々 阿賀中 2

8 5741 角田　　 千幸 三原五中 3

9 1445 山根 蘭 市立呉高 3

11'23"20

11'32"69

12'05"36

10'37"91

10'52"98

11'04"65

11'10"25

11'13"50

11'21"44



1組 2組

1 1

2 2073 森　 美樹 2 1 2 9904 二井　 　遥 6

12080 中下　 実玲 1 2 9905 山本　 遥乃 6 2

2070 二本　 愛 2 3 9906 山内　　 彩羽 4 1

2071 大下　 凪 2 4 9907 谷　　 帆乃香 3 3

2075 経澤　 小春 1 9908 谷　　 美咲 1 4

2077 吉中　 実優 1 9909 竹田 さくら 1

3 3791 福士 依舞 3 4 3 3581 坂本 莉奈 3 3

3798 松本 彩奈 2 2 3582 重松 愛弥 2 4

3799 吉田 美智 2 1 3584 中下 美柚 1 1

3800 吉田 未来 2 3 3585 清水 まや 1 2

3797 西川　 唯 3

4 975 永尾 志穂 3 3 4 3821 織田 愛 2 2

5052 本多 佑莉 3 1 3822 桑原 伶奈 2

7009 瀬尾 美月 2 4 3823 平澤 凜 2 1

5058 吉原 夏都子 2 3833 森畠 綾菜 2

4234 脇坂　 里桜 1 2 3830 周藤 百花 1 4

5061 清水 茜里 1 3831 田原 ゆず花 1 3

5 7218 石田 はるか 2 2 5 2077 吉中　 実優 1 1

1245 橋本 真宙 2 2075 経澤　 小春 1 2

5058 吉原 夏都子 2 4 2078 渡邉　 友音 1 3

2116 満足 美咲 2 2069 森木　 真衣 2 4

5238 岡田 麻奈 1 3 2079 岩本　 朱里 1

5061 清水 茜里 1 1 2072 濱﨑　 日菜子 2

6 3482 川口 玲采 1 1 6 4228 石堂　 有紗 1 2

3474 山下 悠衣 1 2 4239 竹中　 亜美 1 4

3475 平岡　 歩乃果 1 3 4231 加藤　 千夏 1 1

3473 小倉 叶華 1 4 4230 梅次　 依蕗 1 3

3481 小浦 麻佑 1 4232 平田　 彩奈 1

3478 久山 潤奈 1 14242 永宗　 璃心 1

7 4233 山本　 千菜 1 2 7

14240 荒木　 那菜 1 4

4229 今村　 日和梨 1 1

4227 池田　 花梨 1 3

4228 石堂　 有紗 1

8 8
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中
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中
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中

学

選

抜

Ａ

広
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県

中

学

選

抜

Ｂ

女子400ｍＲ

(  )

(3) 54"08

54"17

49"23

50"80

(5) 55"95

(6) 56"16

(  )

(  )

(5) 1'19"51

音

戸

陸

ク

(3) 59"74
和

庄

中

(1) 58"44

昭

和

北

中

(2) 58"46

矢

野

中

Ｂ

(4) 1'01"44

府

中

緑

ケ

丘

中

B

(  )

(  )



(  ) (  )



女子　走幅跳

3m05 3m35 × 3m35

+0.1 +1.2 +1.2

4m81 4m86 4m65 4m86

+0.1 +1.2 +0.5 +1.2

× 4m30 × 4m30

+0.6 +0.6

4m10 3m87 3m94 4m10

+0.6 +0.8 +0.5 +0.6

4m01 4m03 4m16 4m16

+0.7 +0.4 +0.8 +0.8

4m33 4m10 4m29 4m33

+0.2 +0.0 +1.0 +0.2

3m63 3m83 3m88 3m88

+0.3 +0.6 +0.7 +0.7

4m10 3m93 3m38 4m10

+0.6 +0.1 +0.7 +0.6

4m29 4m06 4m11 4m29

+0.9 +0.4 +1.0 +0.9

× × 3m72 3m72

+0.8 +0.8

3m56 3m72 3m56 3m72

+0.0 +0.4 +0.5 +0.4

3m39 3m29 3m30 3m39

+0.3 +0.8 +0.4 +0.3

3m20 × 3m02 3m20

+0.6 +0.1 +0.6

3m56 3m78 3m71 3m78

+1.0 +1.1 -0.2 +1.1

× 3m88 3m64 3m88

+1.4 -0.8 +1.4

2m85 3m17 3m28 3m28

+1.0 +1.4 +0.0 +0.0

× × × NM

× 3m21 3m54 3m54

+0.1 +0.6 +0.6

3m33 3m52 3m60 3m60

+0.1 +0.0 +0.6 +0.6

× 3m04 3m37 3m37

+1.0 +0.4 +0.4

3m31 × 3m31 3m31

+0.4 +0.8 +0.4

3m42 3m43 3m40 3m43

+0.7 +0.5 +1.2 +0.5

3m29 3m02 3m15 3m29

+1.5 +0.3 +0.6 +1.5

3m03 2m53 2m78 3m03

+0.6 +0.0 +1.4 +0.6

× 2m78 3m23 3m23
25 3808 有田 明以 昭和中 1

24 3805 由元 まゆ 昭和中 1

23 2066 橋本 華依 矢野中 2

22 3348 伊藤 夢菜 白岳中 2

21 3806 岩松 美亜 昭和中 1

20 4231 加藤　 千夏 府中緑ヶ丘中 1

19 4228 石堂　 有紗 府中緑ヶ丘中 1

18 3807 川西 華菜 昭和中 1

17 3477 井上 七海 阿賀中 1

16 2072 濱﨑　 日菜子 矢野中 2

15 3464 板倉 麻衣 阿賀中 2

14 3823 平澤 凜 昭和北中 2

13 2069 森木　 真衣 矢野中 2

12 3350 大﨑 楓 白岳中 2

11 4484 平野　 璃夢 大柿中 1

2

3

3

1

3

美晴 吉浦中

瀬南 昭和中

学

年

1

3

3

1

3

10 3482 玲采 阿賀中

8 3733

9 3736 汐里 吉浦中

6 2073 美樹 矢野中

7 3794

昭和中

4 3716 乃依 両城中

3797 唯 昭和中5

3

所属

2 4302 咲苗 熊野中

1

順 氏名

大久保

3793 冬響

1 2 3 3回の最高

3804 玲花 昭和中

ＮＯ.

大庭

村川

川口

住岡 

脇田

山下

西川　

森　

國安



-0.1 +0.8 +0.8

26

25 3808 有田 明以 昭和中 1


